5.00
6.00
7.00
7.00

BABY SHARK
BIRTHDAY CAKE
GREEN TEA
WHITE TEA

IRISH CAR
JAGER

LEMON DROP
SCOOBY SNACK
VEGAS 7.00
WASHINTON APPLE 5.00

SELTZER BUCKET
HIGH NOON PINEAPPLE

10.00
10.00
7.00
6.00

24.00

24.00

HIGH NOON PEACH

4 HANDS BLACKBERRY
POMEGRANATE

4 HANDS SEASONAL

24.00

24.00

BUCKET
e

BUD LIGHT LAGER
BUD SELECT LAGER
BUDWEISER LAGER
BUSCH LIGHT LAGER
MICHELOB ULTRA
COORS LIGHT LAGER
UNDERDOG LAGER
CITY WIDE ALE
SCHLAFLY HEFEWEIZEN
ART OF NEUROSIS IPA
SCHNICKELFRITZ
CORNERSTONE CIDER
MODELO

N/A BUCKET

%>
BUDWEISSER ZERD-0.0%

> ¢

SIR

+ 'S
N Ot

18.00




